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Term Expiring 2025 Term Expiring 2026 Term Expiring 2027 
Mark Casanova (Jeannell) [2017]  
4154 Ironwood Lane​
Terre Haute, IN 47802​
C 361.945.4410 
markcasanova37@gmail.com   
Maryland Community Church  

Dr. Karlene Lyn (Ephraim) [2017] 
2818 Toronto Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX 78414 
C 361.563.7411 
drkarlenelyn@gmail.com 
Corpus Christi Christian Fellowship 

Troy Riggs (Kara) [2019] 
 
 
C 361.445.9496 
dtr6545@gmail.com 
 

Kathryn Albin (Bobby) [2019]  
301 Weeping Willow​
Rockport, TX 78382​
H 361.790.9687/C 361.557.1092 
kathryn.albin@gmail.com 
First Baptist Church, Rockport  

Kevin Wood (Vicki) [2017] 
600 West 5th Street, Suite 900 
Austin, TX 78701 
W 512.221.3057/C 512.694.0333 
kwood@nwtlaw.com  
Ridge Bible Church, Austin 

Gary Morgan (Nan) [2019] 
3453 County Rd. 129 
Kenedy, TX 78119-4458 
C 361.275.1337 
gmorgan1985@gmail.com 
First Baptist Church, Cuero 

Dr. Melinda Rodriguez (Sam) 
[2023] 
1824 Fawn Circle 
Edinburg, TX 78539 
C 956.467.3611 
mcr040955@hotmail.com 
Calvary Baptist Church, McAllen 

Rhen C. Bass, Sr. (Patricia) [2023] 
7617 Stampede Drive 
Corpus Christi, TX 78414 
C 805.341.3811 
rhenbass@verizon.net 
St. John Baptist Church, Corpus Christi 

Dr. Ed Garza (Amy) [2022] 
8930 Marauder Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX 78414 
W 361.994.0310 / C 361.548.5316 
edgeyes@gmail.com 
Yorktown Baptist Church, CC 

Nidia Quintanilla (Omar) [2020]  
612 N. 49th St.​
McAllen, TX 78501​
C 956.648.5183  
nidiagq@icloud.com 
BT Church, McAllen 

Ray Bowens (Earma) [2023] 
3501 Pecan Park Dr. 
Flower Mound, TX 78502 
C 972-365-4784 
ray.bowens@yahoo.com 
Westside Baptist Church, Lewisville 

Steve Urbina (Kara) [2025] 
121 West Pecan Blvd. 
McAllen, Texas 78501 
C 956-825-1228 
steve.urbina@hubinternational.com 
First Baptist Church, Weslaco, TX 

*OPEN Stacy Miller (Andrew) [2023] 
322 Long Pointe Drive 
Portland TX 78374 
C 806.786.2913 
stacy.miller@sodville.com 
FBC Portland, TX 

Dr. Rosa Izaguirre (Omar) [2025] 
2908 Pecan Avenue 
McAllen, Texas 78501 
C 956-202-5492 
rosamiz@yahoo.com 

Dr. Derrick Reaves (Denise) [2025]  
3174 Quail Springs Rd., 78414 
W 361.855.9351/ C 361.548.5492 
derrick.reaves@att.net  
St. John Baptist Church 

*OPEN Jeff Billinger (Charlotte) [2025] 
P. O. Box 5 
Rockport, Texas 78381 
C 214-507-6497 
jpbill@stx.rr.com 
FBC Rockport 

Kevin Pagan (Carmen) [2017]  
5107 N. 9th Street​
McAllen, TX 78504​
C 956.793.8974 
Kpagan79@aol.com  
BT Church, McAllen 

Dan Zamora (Lolly) [2019] 
3638 County Rd 52B 
Robstown, TX 78380 
H 361.387.4505/C 361.726.9075 
danzam12@yahoo.com 
New Life at the Cross, CC 

Velma W. Kemp (Ken) [2020] 
18219 Crystal Cove 
San Antonio, TX 78259 
C 210.601.1710 
kvjjkemp@aol.com 
Antioch Missionary Baptist Church,SA 

mailto:markcasanova37@gmail.com
mailto:drkarlenelyn@gmail.com
mailto:dtr6545@gmail.com
mailto:kathryn.albin@gmail.com
mailto:kwood@winstead.com
mailto:gmorgan1985@gmail.com
mailto:mcr040955@hotmail.com
mailto:rhenbass@verizon.net
mailto:edgeyes@gmail.com
mailto:nidia.quintanilla@bt.church
mailto:ray.bowens@yahoo.com
mailto:steve.urbina@hubinternational.com
mailto:stacy.miller@sodville.com
mailto:rosamiz@yahoo.com
mailto:derrick.reaves@att.net
mailto:jpbill@stx.rr.com
mailto:danzam12@yahoo.com
mailto:kvjjkemp@aol.com

